
TOTAL STUDENT ENROLLMENT: BOYS 416 GIRLS 401

817

% Male 

Student Enr 51%

% Female 

Student Enr 49%

2016 - 2017

SPORTS/ACTIVITIES

CROSS COUNTRY

FOOTBALL

VOLLEYBALL

BASKETBALL

WRESTLING

BASEBALL

SOFTBALL

TRACK & FIELD

CHEER - SIDELINE

CHEER - COMPETITIVE                          

BOYS 165 GIRLS 101

266

% Male 

Student Enr 62%

% Female 

Student Enr 38%

SCHOOL YEAR:

GIRLS PARTICIPANTSBOY PARTICIPANTS

COMBINED STUDENT ENROLLMENT:

0

0

11

2344

21

0

17

12

1

13

24

K - 2nd grades do not participate in athletics

3rd grade only participates in Cross Country & Track

COMBINED STUDENT PARTICIPATION:

0

52

TOTAL STUDENT ATHLETE PARTICIPATION:

0

0

12

36

15

0


